
Staff Member Ext: Position Email

Amanda Vasquez 238 Claims Assistant amanda@fmtinsurance.com

Ashley Fox 245 Underwriter ashley@fmtinsurance.com

Cierra Mudd 223 Underwriting Director & System Analystcierra@fmtinsurance.com

Dee High 222 Sr. Customer Service Agent dee@fmtinsurance.com

Elijah Shelton 228 Producer Agent eshelton@fmtinsurance.com

Ivan Jackson

901-558-0653 or 

ext 247 Claims Adjuster-West TN ivan@fmtinsurance.com

Jack Brown 231 Bookkeepping Assistant jbrown@fmtinsurance.com

Jeff Murphy 423-523-5807 Agency Relations Manager jmurphy@fmtinsurance.com

Jennifer Keisling 242 Underwriter jennifer@fmtinsurance.com

Karel Whiston 233 Office Administrator-Acct karel@fmtinsurance.com

Lance Pratt 235 Business Develpment Director lance@fmtinsurance.com

LeaAnn Parks 232 Claims Assistant lparks@fmtinsurance.com

LeeAnn West 250 Underwriting Assistant leeann@fmtinsurance.com

Liz Solimini 221 Customer Service Rep. lsolimini@fmtinsurance.com

Lora Clark 227 Chief Operating Officer lora@fmtinsurance.com

Lydia Wilkins 224 Claims Manager lydia@fmtinsurance.com

Marty Newman 246 Claims Adjuster-East TN marty@fmtinsurance.com

Maren Vaden 229 Customer Service Agent mvaden@fmtinsurance.com

Rebecca Dorsett 226 Underwriter rdorsett@fmtinsurance.com

Taylor Howell 225 Producer Agent taylor@fmtinsurance.com

Teresa Coones 240 Adviser/Board Member teresa@fmtinsurance.com

Trae Pasley 248 Claims Adjuster-Middle TN tpasley@fmtinsurance.com

Victoria Falconnier 234 Controller/CCO/Assist Treas victoria@fmtinsurance.com

Wes Gainey 237 President wes@fmtinsurance.com

Front Desk 865-523-5307  TN Farmers Mutual 931-388-7872

Jennifer Keisling 615-230-6786    PO Box 307•Columbia, TN 38402

Accounting, FMT
865-338-5894 or 

ext 304 TN Farmers Mutual-Claims 865-525-4400

Claims, FMT
865-338-5893 or 

ext 306 Farm Bureau, K'ville 865-525-4187

Farm Bureau 865-525-0274  Progressive 800-288-6776

Progressive-Claims 800-274-4499

Fax Numbers Other Numbers

837 N. Hall of Fame Dr, Knoxville, TN 37917

P.O. Box 3428, Knoxville, TN 37927

865-523-5153•800-824-9555•F: 865-523-5307
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